
Team Comet
 Mrs. Houck Math Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule

1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43
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12:05-12:48
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Team Comet
Miss Homer Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule

1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:48

12:50-1:20

1:20-2:08

2:10-2:58
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AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

Science Science Science Science Science Science 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Team Time World
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Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time



Team Comet
Miss Kyle Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule
1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:48

12:50-1:20

1:20-2:08

2:10-2:58

3:00-3:35
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Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time


