Team Comet Mrs. Houck Math Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	
11:00-11:43	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
11:45-12:05	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
12:05-12:48	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	
12:50-1:20	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:20-2:08	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	
2:10-2:58	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	

Team Comet Miss Homer Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	
11:00-11:43	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	
11:45-12:05	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
12:05-12:48	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	
12:50-1:20	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:20-2:08	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	
2:10-2:58	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	

Team Comet Miss Kyle Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule						
	1	2	3	4	5	6
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom
11:00-11:43	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
11:45-12:05	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
12:05-12:48	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
12:50-1:20	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:20-2:08	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language
2:10-2:58	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time